

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos. 22760 of 2023 and 27347 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
26.	20.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Office is directed to delete the name of Sri Raghavan K Thalapaka from the cause list. At request of learned counsel appearing for the 9th respondent, list the matter after one (1) week. Harin _____ TRR,J	